
 

**Bus times are subject to flexibility with in 5 to 10 mins. Please have students ready 10 

mins. before bus arrival time.** 

 

Elwood Community School Corporation 

Elwood Elementary / Intermediate  

School Bus Routes 

 

Bus # 3 

Approx. P/U  Route 

7:03 AM    S 16TH ST & S D ST 

7:05 AM    S 16TH ST & S E ST 

7:05 AM    S 16TH ST & S F ST 

7:07 AM    S 16TH ST & S H ST 

7:08 AM    S 16TH ST & S I ST 

7:09 AM    S 16TH ST & S J ST 

7:11 AM    S 19TH ST & S K ST 

7:13 AM    S 21ST ST & S K ST 

7:14 AM    S 21ST ST & S I ST 

7:17 AM    S 19TH ST & S I ST 

7:18 AM    S 19TH ST & S G ST 

7:19 AM    S 18TH ST & S F ST 

7:21 AM    S 18TH ST & S E ST 

7:23 AM    S 18TH ST & S B ST 

7:24 AM    S 16TH ST & S A  

7:30/7:35a  EES / EIS

 

Bus # 6 

Approx. P/U  Route 

7:05 AM    Elk Ln & Avenue East St 

7:08 AM    Boulevard & Madison Rd 

7:10 AM    S N ST & WILKIE CT 

7:11 AM    S 14TH ST & S K ST 

7:12 AM    S 14TH ST & S J ST 

7:14 AM    S 14TH ST & S I ST 

7:14 AM    S 14TH ST & S H ST 

7:16 AM    S H ST & S 13TH ST 

7:17 AM    818 South 9TH St 

7:18 AM    S 13TH ST & S G ST 

7:19 AM    S G ST & S 14TH ST 

7:21 AM    S 14TH ST & S F ST 

7:21 AM    S 14th St & S E St 

7:23 AM    1317 South D St 

7:24 AM    1351 South D St 

7:30/7:35a  EES / EIS 

  



**Bus times are subject to flexibility with in 5 to 10 mins. Please have students ready 10 

mins. before bus arrival time.** 

 

Bus # 7 

Approx. P/U  Route 

7:04 AM    S 27TH ST & S A ST 

7:05 AM    S 27TH ST & S B ST 

7:07 AM    S A ST & S 25TH ST 

7:08 AM    S A ST & S 24TH ST 

7:09 AM    S 24TH ST & S B ST 

7:09 AM    S 24TH ST & S D ST 

7:10 AM    S 24TH ST & S F ST 

7:11 AM    S 24TH ST & S G ST 

7:13 AM    S 22ND ST & S E ST 

7:14 AM    S 22ND ST & S D ST 

7:15 AM    S 23RD ST & S C ST 

7:17 AM    S 23RD ST & S A ST 

7:19 AM    S 21ST ST & S B ST 

7:20 AM    S 20TH ST & S B ST 

7:21 AM    S 20TH ST & S A ST 

7:22 AM    S 19TH ST & S A ST 

7:24 AM    YMCA 

7:30/7:35a  EES / EIS 

 

Bus # 8 

Approx. P/U Route 

6:58 AM    S 33RD ST & Pebblebrook Dr 

7:01 AM    N CORD 700 W & W RT 28 

7:03 AM    12135 N Rt 37 

7:04 AM    7408 W State Road 28 

7:06 AM    12224 North Jackley Road 

7:09 AM    N 28TH ST & N B ST 

7:10 AM    N 28TH ST & N C ST 

7:10 AM    N 28TH ST & N D ST 

7:12 AM    N 27TH ST & N C ST 

7:13 AM    N 27TH ST & N B ST 

7:14 AM    N 27TH ST & N A ST 

7:15 AM    N 25TH ST & N A ST 

7:16 AM    N 25TH ST & N C ST 

7:18 AM    N 25TH ST & N F ST 

7:18 AM    N 24TH ST & N F ST 

7:20 AM    N 24TH ST & N E ST 

7:21 AM    N 24TH ST & N C ST 

7:21 AM    N 24TH ST & N A ST 

7:22 AM    N 23RD ST & N A ST 

7:23 AM    N 21ST ST & N A ST 

7:24 AM    N A ST & N 20TH ST 

7:25 AM    N 19TH ST & N A ST 

7:30/7:35a  EES / EIS  



**Bus times are subject to flexibility with in 5 to 10 mins. Please have students ready 10 

mins. before bus arrival time.** 

Bus # 9 

Approx. P/U  Route 

6:53 AM    9851 W CORD 1400 N 

6:58 AM    N 1ST ST & N A ST 

7:00 AM    N 4TH ST & N A ST 

7:01 AM    N 4TH ST & N C ST 

7:02 AM    N 4TH ST & N E ST 

7:04 AM    N 7TH ST & N C ST 

7:05 AM    N 6TH ST & N C ST 

7:06 AM    N 6TH ST & N A ST 

7:07 AM   N 8TH ST & N A ST 

7:08 AM    N 9TH ST & N A ST 

7:10 AM    S 12TH ST & S A ST 

7:11 AM    S 9TH ST & S A ST 

7:12 AM    S 7TH ST & S A ST 

7:14 AM    S 6TH ST & S A ST 

7:15 AM    S 4TH ST & S A ST 

7:16 AM    S 1ST ST & S A ST 

7:18 AM    615 South D St 

7:20 AM    S 9TH ST & S B ST 

7:21 AM    S 10TH ST & S B ST 

7:22 AM    S 11TH ST & S B ST 

7:23 AM    S 13TH ST & S B ST 

7:30/7:35a  EES / EIS

Bus # 10 

Approx. P/U  Route 

6:55 AM    7561 W State Road 28 

6:57 AM    11418 North CR 750 West 

6:58 AM    7561 W Harmony Dr 

6:59 AM    11308 N State Road 37 

7:01 AM    Independence Dr E 

7:03 AM    Memorial Dr S 

7:04 AM    Southwood Trailer Pk 

7:07 AM    S 29TH ST & S L ST 

7:09 AM    S 27TH ST & S F ST 

7:11 AM    S 27TH ST & S D ST 

7:12 AM    S 25TH ST & S F ST 

7:13 AM    S 25TH ST & S H ST 

7:14 AM    S 24TH ST & S H ST 

7:16 AM    S 22ND ST & S K ST 

7:19 AM    S 23RD ST & S N ST 

7:19 AM    S 25TH ST & S N ST 

7:21 AM    S 26TH ST & S P ST 

7:30/7:35a  EES / EIS 

  



**Bus times are subject to flexibility with in 5 to 10 mins. Please have students ready 10 

mins. before bus arrival time.** 

Bus # 11 

Approx. P/U  Route 

7:00 AM    N 9TH ST & N M ST 

7:02 AM    N 9TH ST & N J ST 

7:04 AM    N 9TH ST & N F ST 

7:06 AM    N 10TH ST & N C ST 

7:07 AM    N 10TH ST & N A ST 

7:08 AM    N 11TH ST & N A ST 

7:09 AM    N 13TH ST & N A ST 

7:11 AM    Duck Creek Apts  

7:13 AM    N 12TH ST & N C ST 

7:15 AM    N 12TH ST & N E ST 

7:16 AM    N 12TH ST & N F ST 

7:18 AM   N 14TH ST & N F ST & 

7:19 AM    N 13TH ST & N H ST 

7:21 AM    N 12TH ST & N H ST 

7:22 AM   N 12TH ST & N J ST & 

7:24 AM    N 13TH ST & N J ST 

7:24 AM    N 14TH ST & N J ST 

7:30/7:35a  EES / EIS

Bus # 24 

Approx. P/U  Route 

6:55 AM    CHAPA & FRANS WAY 

6:57 AM    9409 W CORD 1050 N 

7:02 AM    9455 W CORD 1000 N 

7:04 AM    N CORD 900 & LYNWOOD  

7:07 AM    9070 N State Road 37 

7:08 AM    W SUNSET LN 

7:11 AM    N Sr 37 & Meadow Lark Rd 

7:12 AM    9808 N State Road 37 

7:15 AM    W FOREST DR  

7:17 AM    S R ST & S 18TH ST 

7:19 AM    S 16th St & S N St 

7:20 AM    S N ST & S 20TH ST 

7:22 AM    S 19TH ST & S M ST 

7:24 AM    S M ST & S 16TH ST  

7:30/7:35a  EES / EIS   

    

  


